

SPAZZ FOUNDATION

Terms of Service for Spazz Foundation (Wyoming)

1. Donation Policy:

- All monies collected by the Spazz Foundation are considered donations.
- Donations are non-refundable.
- The Spazz Foundation reserves the right to decline or return any donation at its discretion.

2. Purpose of Donations:

- Donations received will be used to support the mission and activities of the Spazz Foundation.
- The Spazz Foundation is committed to utilizing funds responsibly and transparently to further its charitable purposes.

3. No Refunds:

- Donors acknowledge that all donations are final, and no refunds will be provided.
- In the event of an error in the donation amount, donors should contact the Spazz Foundation promptly for resolution.

4. Tax-Deductible Contributions:

- Donors may be eligible for tax deductions on their contributions as allowed by law.
- The Spazz Foundation will provide appropriate documentation for tax purposes upon request.

5. Governing Law:

- These terms are governed by the laws of the state of Wyoming.

6. Contact Information:

- For inquiries or concerns regarding donations, please contact [Spazz Foundation Contact Information].

7. Amendments:

- The Spazz Foundation reserves the right to amend these terms at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting.

By making a donation to the Spazz Foundation, donors acknowledge and agree to these terms of service.